
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
88 
46 
78 
19 
29 

6 
77 
10 
67 

9 
66 

Name 
Solfaroli Francesco 
Paniccià Riccardo 
Coppola Francesco Pio 
Fraboni Patrik 
A n t o n ie llo  C o s im o  D a m ia n o  
Casarin Luca 
G ila rd o n i An d rea  M au ri z io  
Rizzo Roberto 
Simoni Mauro 
Di Bello Vito 
Felisa Franco 

Class 
F3 
Silver 
PRO 
PRO 
Master 
Silver 
PRO 
Master 
Silver 
F.Renault 
Master 

Club 
FACONDINI RACING 
E N R O  C O M P E T I T I O N  S G  M O T O R  
TECHNORACE SRL 
GFO RACING TEAM 
DERVA CORSE 
DEXTERS MOTORSPORT 
CDM-RS 
DEXTERS MOTORSPORT 
FG RACING 
G MOTORSPORT 
CDM-RS 

Best Tm 
1:33.814 
1:38.036 
1:38.426 
1:38.513 
1:38.890 
1:39.322 
1:40.357 
1:40.651 
1:42.617 
1:45.185 
1:49.339 

Diff 

4.222 
4.612 
4.699 
5.076 
5.508 
6.543 
6.837 
8.803 

11.371 
15.525 

Gap 

4.222 
0.390 
0.087 
0.377 
0.432 
1.035 
0.294 
1.966 
2.568 
4.154 

In Lap 
8 
6 

10 
5 
6 
7 
6 
6 
7 
3 
3 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 30/08/2024 14:40:24 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Vallelunga 30.08 - 01.09 
TURNI AGGIUNTIVI PROVE LIBERE 

Formula Sessione 2 

Practice started at 10:00:01 

Vallelunga 4,085 km 

30/08/2024 10:00 


